
 

7/21/2023 
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Covenant Glen Christian Academy 

June 

2025 
  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

2 3 
Tuition Due 

 

4 
 

 

5 

 

6 

  

7 
 

8 

9 
 

10  

 

11 
 

 

12  

 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

16 
Father’s Day 

17 

 

18 

 

 

19 
 

 

20 
 

21 

   
 

22 

23 24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 
 

 

28 

 

29 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php


 

7/21/2023 

 Covenant Glen Christian Academy 

July  

2025 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
Tuition Due 

 

2 

 

3 
 

4 
Independence Day 

No School: 

CGCA Closed 

5 

 

6 
 

 

7 8 

 

9  

 

 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15  

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 
 

19 

 

 

20 

21 22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

 

27 

28 29 
Teacher PD Day 

Meet the Teacher Day 1 
@5 

No School: 
CGCA Closed 

30 

Teacher PD Day 
Meet the Teacher @5 
Day 2 Twos-Threes 

No School: 
CGCA Closed

 

31 
Teacher PD Day 

Meet the Teacher @5 
Day 3 EC-Elementary 

No School: 
CGCA Closed 

   

 
 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php


 

7/21/2023 

Fall Assessment Window Opens 

 
Covenant Glen Christian Academy 

August 

2025 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

   1 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

2 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

3 

4 5 
Tuition Due 

 

6 
 

7  
 

8 
 

9 10 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

 

15 
 

16 17 
 
 
 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 
 

27 28 29 30 31 
 
 
 

 
Covenant Glen Christian Academy  
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Grandparents Breakfast Week 
 

Fall Assessment Window Closes 

September 

2024 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 

2 
Labor Day 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

3 
Tuition Due 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 9 
 

10 11 12 
 

13 14 
 
 
 

15 
 

16 17 18 19 20 21 
 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 
 
 
 

 
Covenant Glen Christian Academy 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
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October  

2024 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

1 
Tuition Due 

2 3 4 5 

6 
 

7 
 

8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 

Columbus Day 
(School Open) 

Projected 
Picture Day  

 

15 16 17 
Fall Break 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

18 
Fall Break 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 
 

Trunk or Treat 
 

26 
 

Fire Safety Week 
 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php
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27 28 29 
 

 

30 31 
Halloween 

  

 
 
 

 
Covenant Glen Christian Academy 

November 

2024 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 
 

 1 
Tuition Due 

2 

3 4 5 6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 

11 
 

Veterans Day 

12 13 14 
Fall Open  

House 

 

15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 
 

22 
 

23 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/halloween.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
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Covenant Glen Christian Academy 

December 

2024 
  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 
Tuition Due 

 

3 4 5 6 7 
 
 
 

8 
 

9 10 11 12 13 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 16 
 

17 18 
 

19 
 

20 
School-wide 

Holiday Parties 
Pajama Day 

21 
 

 

24 25 26 27 28 
Thanksgiving 

Day 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

29 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

30 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
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22 

 
23 
 

24 
Christmas Eve 

No School: 
CGCA Closed 

25 
Christmas 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

26 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 
 

27 28 

 

29 

 
30 31 

New Year’s Eve 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

 

 
Covenant Glen Christian Academy  

January 

2025 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

1 
New Year’s Day 

No School: 
CGCA Closed 

 

2 
Tuition Due 

3 
Projected 100 
days of school 

4 
 

5 6 
 

7 8 9 10 11 

12 
 

13 
 

 

14 15 16 17 18 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
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19 20 
ML King’s Day 

No School: 
CGCA Closed 

 

21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 30 31  

 
Covenant Glen Christian Academy  

February 

2025 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 1 

2 
 

3 
Tuition Due 

4 5 6 7 
 

8 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 14 
Valentine’s 

Parties 
Projected 

Picture Day  

 

15 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
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16 
 

17 
President’s Day 

No School: 
CGCA Closed 

 

18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 

 
25 
 

 

 

26 27 
 

28  

 

Covenant Glen Christian Academy  

March 

2025 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

 
 

 

 
  

 
  

 
 

 

1 

2 
 

3 
Tuition Due 

Current Students 
Enrollment Window 

Opens 

4 5 6 7 
 

 

8 

Dad’s Breakfast Week 
 

Spring Assessment Window Opens 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
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9 10 
 

11 12 13 
 

 

14 
 

Current Student 
Enrollment 

Window Closes 
 

15 

16 17  

 
Siblings of Current 

Students Enrollment 
Window Opens 

 

18 19 20 
 
Spring Vacation 

No School: 
CGCA Closed 

21 
 
Spring Vacation 

No School: 
CGCA Closed  

22 
 

23 24 25 26 27 28 
 

29 

30 
 

31 

 

Covenant Glen Christian Academy  

April  

2025 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
Tuition Due 

2 3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 

Spring Assessment Window Closes 
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End of Year Conference Week 
 

 
   
 
 
 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 9 10 11 
 

12 

13 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 
 

18 
Good Friday 
No School: 

CGCA Closed 

19 
 

20 21 22 23 24 25 
 

26 

27 28 29 30 

 
Covenant Glen Christian Academy  

May 

2025 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Easter Week 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
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1 
Tuition Due 

 

2 
 

3 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 

7 8 9 
 

10 

11 
 

Mother’s Day 

 

12 13 14 15 16 

Pre-K 4/Bridge-K  
Graduation Setup 

Day 
 

 

17 
PK-4/Bridge K 

Graduation 
4:30 

18 
 

19 20 21 22 23 
 

 

24 
 

25 26 
Memorial Day 

No School: 
CGCA Closed 

27 28 29 30 
End-of-Year 
Classroom 

Parties 

 

31 

Teacher Appreciation/Mom’s Breakfast Week 
 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/mothers-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php

